Internships Reported by Class of 2010 and Class of 2011

Accounting
Summer 2008

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Spring 2009

Spring 2010

Intersession 2010

Summer 2009

Summer 2008

Intersession 2008

Intersession 2010

Thursday, February 04, 2010

Johnson & Johnson - Animas Corp.

West Chester PA

Associated Wholesalers Inc.
Sinking Spring PA

AXA Equitable
New York NY

BBD, LLP
Philadelphia PA

BBD, LLP
Philadelphia PA

Benco Dental Company
Pittston PA

Broadridge Financial Solutions
Deer Park NY

Broadridge Financial Solutions
Deer Park NY

Checkpoint HR
Edison NJ

Children and Youth Services Lackawanna County

Scranton PA

For Credit

Yes

Yes

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

# Weeks

10

11

10

12

11

Weekly Pay

500

380

700

1100

880

500

350

350

400
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Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Spring 2009

Spring 2010

Summer 2008

Fall 2009

Fall 2008

Spring 2009

Summer 2009

Spring 2010

Thursday, February 04, 2010

Cullari, Gallo, Soojian, and Carabba
Kinnelon NJ

Department of Homeland Security
Washington DC

F.S. Lopke Contracting
Apalachin NY

Frank Merkel, CPA

Scranton PA

Instant Tax Services
Scranton PA

IP Keys Technology
Shrewsbury NJ

Johnson & Johnson - McNeil Nutritionals
Fort Washington PA

Johnson & Johnson - McNeil Nutritionals
Fort Washington PA

KPMG, LLP
Philadelphia PA

Loews Corporation
New York NY

McGrail, Merkel, Quinn and Associates
Scranton PA

For Credit

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

# Weeks Weekly Pay

8

8 600
9 300
8

25 760
28 550
12 680
11 300
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Spring 2010

Fall 2009

Summer

Summer 2008

Intersession 2010

Summer 2009

Fall 2008

Summer 2009

Intersession 2009

Spring 2009

Spring 2010

Thursday, February 04, 2010

McGrail, Merkel, Quinn and Associates
Scranton PA

McGrail, Merkel, Quinn and Associates
Scranton PA

Michael R Sullivan & Co
Garden City NY

National Grid
Brooklyn NY

Nisivoccia & Co
Mt. Arlington NJ

Parente Randolph
Wilkes-Barre PA

Penn East Credit Union
Scranton PA

Pennstar Bank
Scranton PA

Pennsylvania Office of Attorney General
Scranton PA

PricewaterhouseCoopers
New York NY

PricewaterhouseCoopers
New York NY

For Credit

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

# Weeks
8

10

10

12

10

12

11

Weekly Pa
450

200

520

450

600

300

1600
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Summer 2009

Fall 2009

Spring 2009

Spring 2009

Spring 2009

Summer 2009

Intersession 2010

Fall 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Spring 2009

Thursday, February 04, 2010

PricewaterhouseCoopers
Philadelphia PA

PricewaterhouseCoopers
Florham Park NJ

PriceWaterhouseCoopers
New York NY

PricewaterhouseCoopers
New York NY

PricewaterhouseCoopers
New York NY

PricewaterhouseCoopers
Florham Park NJ

Regional Economic Community Action Program, Inc.

Middletown NY

Sanofi Pasteur
Swiftwater PA

Sanofi Pasteur
Swiftwater PA

Turner Investment Partners

Berwyn PA

United Way VITA program
scranton PA

For Credit

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

# Weeks
8

10

12

Weekly Pa
700

1458

900

370

500
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Spring 2008 VITA Program
Scranton PA
Spring 2010 VITA Program
Scranton PA
Spring 2010 VITA Program
Scranton PA
Spring 2009 VITA Program
Scranton PA
Spring 2009 VITA program
Scranton PA
Summer 2009 World Youth Alliance
New York NY
Summer 2008 Xerox Corp
Rochester NY
Total Internships for Accounting 50
Summer: 20 Spring: 18
40% 36%

Thursday, February 04, 2010

Totals/Averages

Fall:

For Credit

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

28
56%

6
12%

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

37
74%

# Weeks

10

12

9.8

Weekly Pay

150

60

700

577

Intersession: 6

12%
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For Credit Paid #Weeks Weekly Pay

Business Administration

Summer 2009 Goodsports US Yes
NJ
Summer 2009 Hiscox Yes 10 400
Armonk NY
Summer 2009 Merrill Lynch Yes Yes

Garden City NY

Fall 2008 Myers, Brier & Kelly, LLP Yes 10

Scranton PA

Intersession 2010 The Institute for Public Policy & Economic Develop Yes 4 200

Scranton PA

Summer 2009 UBS Yes 10
Manhattan NY

Summer 2009 United States Liability Insurance Group Yes 10 420
Wayne PA
Intersession 2010 Western World Insurance Group Yes 24 1500

Franklin Lakes NJ

Spring 2010 Wilkes-Barre Scranton Penguins Yes 25
Wilkes-Barre PA

Totals/Averages 4 6 13.3 630
Total Internships for Business Administration 9 44% 67%
Summer: 5 Spring: 1 Fall: 1 Intersession: 2
56% 11% 11% 22%
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For Credit aid #Weeks WeeklyPay

Economics
Summer 2009 Commonwealth Energy Group, LLC Yes 8 400
Dickson City PA
Summer 2008 Federal Reserve Board Yes Yes
New York NY
Intersession 2010 HSBC Bank USA Yes 4 800
Jersey City NIJ
Summer 2009 HSBC Bank USA Yes 12 900
Bridgewater NJ
Spring 2009 Johnson & Johnson Yes Yes 24 700
Horsham PA
Summer 2007 Senator Casey 8
Scranton PA
Summer 2009 The Carlisle Group 7
Scranton PA
Totals/Averages 2 5 10.5 700
Total Internships for Economics 7 29% 71%
Summer: 5 Spring: 1 Fall: 0 Intersession: 1
71% 14% 0% 14%

Thursday, February 04, 2010 Page 7 of 16



Electronic Commerce

Summer 2009 Pepperjam Network
Wilkes-Barre PA

Intersession 2010 Strategic Microsystems

Parsippany NJ

Summer 2009 Strategic Microsystems

Parsippany NJ

Total Internships for Electronic Commerce 3

Summer: 2 Spring: 0
67% 0%

Thursday, February 04, 2010

For Credit
Yes
Totals/Averages 1
33%
Fall: 0
0%

Yes

Yes

67%

# Weeks Weekly Pay

6 300
10 300
8.0 300

Intersession: 1
33%
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Finance

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Fall 2009

Fall 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2008

Intersession 2008

Thursday, February 04, 2010

AXA Equitable
Manhattan NY

Cozen O'Connor
Philadelphia PA

Frontier Communications
Dallas PA

Madison Square Garden
New York NY

Morgan Stanley
Purchase NY

Sanofi Pasteur
Swiftwater PA

Sanofi Pasteur
Swiftwater PA

The Center for Economic Research and Developmen

Scranton PA

Verizon Wireless
Basking Ridge NJ

Verizon Wireless
Basking Ridge NJ

For Credit

Yes

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

# Weeks

10

12

10

10

11

14

14

10

13

Weekly Pay

800

600

200

1650

75

700

700
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Total Internships for Finance

Summer: 7
70%

Spring:

International Business

Summer 2009

Summer 2007

Intersession 2010

Fall 2009

Greyco
Pittston PA

Mather Hospital
Port Jefferson NY

Totals/Averages

10

0 Fall:
0%

Publishers Clearing House

Port Washington NY

Romualdo Del Bianco Foundation

Florence ltaly

Total Internships for International Business

Summer: 2
50%

Thursday, February 04, 2010

Spring:

Totals/Averages

4

0 Fall:
0%

For Credit

1
10%

20%

Yes

25%

25%

Paid

8
80%

Yes

Yes

Yes

75%

# Weeks Weekly Pay
10.9 675

Intersession: 1

10%
7 100
15
7 350
9.7 225

Intersession: 1
25%
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Management
Summer 2007

Summer 2009

Spring 2010

Spring 2010

Summer 2008

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Intersession 2008

Summer 2009

Thursday, February 04, 2010

Alcatel-Lucent
Murray Hill NJ

Creative Financial Group

Newtown Square PA

Crossroads Realty

Toms River NJ

Diversified Information Technologies

Scranton PA

Lester Schwab Katz and Dwyer, LLP

New York NY

Lockheed Martin
Archbald PA

Multiplan Inc
New York NY

New Hope Healthcare, Inc.

Scranton PA

Philadelphia Flyers
Philadelphia PA

Sandone Tire
Taylor PA

The Institute for Public Policy & Economic Develop

Wilkes-Barre PA

For Credit

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Pai

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

d

# Weeks

10

28

10

10

10

52

10

Weekly Pay

500

520

500

450

500

75
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Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Intersession 2010

Tobyhanna Army Depot
Tobyhanna PA

Waste Management
Ewing NJ

We Are Family Foundation
New York NY

Total Internships for Management 14

Summer: 10
71%

Thursday, February 04, 2010

Spring: 2

14%

For Credit

Yes
Totals/Averages 5
36%
Fall: 0
0%

Yes

10
71%

# Weeks Weekly Pay

12 350
4
15.2 414

Intersession: 2
14%
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Marketing
Summer 2008

Summer 2009

Fall 2009

Intersession 2010

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Spring 2008

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2009

Thursday, February 04, 2010

AlG

Neptune New Jersey

Alpha Garment, Inc. - Soundgirl

Manhattan NY

Alpha Garment, Inc. - Soundgirl

New York NY

Archdiocese of New York
New York City NY

Archdiocese of New York
New York City NY

Clear Chanelradio
Whitehall PA

Clear Channel Radio

allentown PA

Cleshar Contract Services
London UK

Common Health

Parsippany NJ

Enterprise Holdings

Burlington NJ

Healthcare Institute of New Jersey

Bridgewater NJ

For Credit

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

# Weeks

10

14

10

10

18

12

10

Weekly Pay

300

430

430

280

350

440
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Summer 2009

Spring 2010

Spring 2010

Summer 2009

Fall 2009

Summer 2009

Fall 2009

Summer 2009

Summer 2008

Summer 2009

Spring 2010

Thursday, February 04, 2010

IEEE

Piscataway NJ

Johnson & Johnson
Fort Washington PA

Johnson & Johnson - McNeil Nutritionals
Fort Washington PA

Kane is Able

Scranton PA

Lovely People Shoes
New York NY

McNeil and Company
Cortland NY

Moses Taylor Hospital
Scranton PA

National Fence Systems
Avenel NJ

Ontel Products Corporation
Fairfield NJ

Pfizer Inc
New York NY

Poor Richard's Promos
Dickson City PA

For Credit

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

# Weeks

24

12

15

12

18

Weekly Pay

400

250

400
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For Credit Paid #Weeks Weekly Pay

Fall 2009 site2 Yes 12
Scranton PA

Fall 2009 Small Business Development Center Yes 6
Scranton PA

Summer 2008 Smith Barney Yes
Mount Laurel NJ

Summer 2009 Somerset Medical Center
Somerville NJ

Intersession 2010 Sweda Advertising 4
Clarks Summit PA

Fall 2009 The Impact Group Yes Yes 16 200
Scranton PA

Intersession 2010 The Merz Group 4
West Chester PA

Summer 2009 Toyota Pavillion Yes
Moosic PA
Summer 2009 University of Scranton Yes

Scranton PA

Totals/Averages 12 18 11.2 348
Total Internships for Marketing 31 39% 58%
Summer: 18 Spring: 4 Fall: 6 Intersession: 3
58% 13% 19% 10%
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Operations Management

Summer 2009 General Dynamics Land Systems
Archbald PA
Fall Tobyhanna Army Depot

Tobyhanna PA

Spring 2010 Tobyhanna Army Depot
Tobyhanna PA

Total Internships for Operations Management 3

Summer: 1 Spring: 1
33% 33%

Grand Total Internships 131

Summer: 70 Spring: 27
53% 21%

Thursday, February 04, 2010

For Credit

Yes

Totals/Averages 1
33%

Fall: 1
33%

For Credit

55
42%

Fall: 17
13%

o
=
o

Yes

Yes

100%

# Weeks Weekly Pay

12 600
14 200
13.0 400

Intersession: 0
0%

# Weeks Weekly Pay
11.1 523

Intersession: 17
13%
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